Ambulancia
megnevezése

Szemészet,Diabetes,
Glaukoma
Ambulancia

Kattints ide az osztaly fekvébeteg ellatasara.

Nyomtatas

Rendelés
helye

#R”
épilet 3.
emelet
311-314

Rendelés
ideje

Hétf6:
9:00-14:00

Kedd:
9:00-14:00

Szerda:
9:00-14:00

Csutortok:
9:00-14:00

Péntek:
9:00-14:00

Rendelést
végz6 orvos

Dr. Dolhay
Eszter

Dr. Szabd
Orsolya

Dr. Ferencz M.

Csenge

Dr. Ferencz
Maria Eva

Dr. Magyar
Sarolta

Dr. Popper-
Sachetti
Andrea

Dr. Klapka
Alma

Dr. Ferencz
Maria Eva

Dr. Aranyoss
Katalin

Dr. Gaal
Zsuzsanna

Dr. Gaspar
Akos

Dr. Czigény
Tamas

Ambulancia
telefonszdma

061-464-8600/2311
061/464-8783
061/464-8681

0630/984-3975

061-464-8600/2311
061/464-8783
061/464-8681

061-464-8600/2311
061/464-8783
061/464-8681

0630/984-3975

061-464-8600/2311
061/464-8783
061/464-8681

061-464-8600/2311
061/464-8783
061/464-8681

Szemészet

Tudnivaldk

Idépont kérés telefonon:
Hétf6t6l-Péntekig: 10:00-13:00
A vizsgdlatra korabbi
szemészeti
leletét/zaréjelentését hozza
magaval.
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